S

KWV

ESTABLISHED 198

Telephone:

"9l

FATR

Warshavslnvastmems

Suider

Ltd tfa KWV
aarl, 7646

021 - 8073411

: 2012/013792/07
No: 411026183

Customer QOrder Date:

Customer Order Number:

41878

KWV Order Number:

110923278

Loading Status:

Gross Waeight :

67.420kg

E: FLO-ID 28503

901433
‘300043
- 901074

700025396
700025733
700022126

Hooch ‘Blast Black Currant- 4 (6x440ml

KWV :3Yr-101d Brandy. 12x750ml

Ponchos ‘Tequila: Cpffee'-éxTSOml :

cs 24 x 440.
. cs 12 x.750
cs

6 x 750"

1,887.00
15556794

3.80
12.00

346.63

-6.00
6.00 | 1,706.38
-6.00.| "1,287.88

1,03%.90

©1,706.38
2,575.79

155.99
255.96
386.36

1,195.89 -

1,562.:34

2,962:15

DPelivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRARAT

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
00S - LONDON

Signature:

Date :@\ 4_94_\

}Received in good .order -

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Dapot Signature L

Por Recaipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

ZAR

15 days from ptmnt 1.5% disc

Currency:

Settlement Diecount

Payable after Discount

91.81-
6,028.57

Name :
Bank:

FNB

.’ Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
wWarshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




